HONGKONG DONGWE TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD
香港东为科技有限公司
Add:4/F,Block C,Xintianxia Industrial City,Bantian Street,Longgang District,Shenzhen,China
Tel：86-755-85292799 Fax：86-755-86151614
Email: sales@dongwe.cn Page 1 of 2
DW-PM01
Polishing Machine

2 Quartz capillary φ1.8mm
Plane, inclined plane and spherical
surface3 Glass materials φ1.0mm, φ10.0mm
4 Stainless steel and
titanium alloy φ3.0mm, φ2.5mm
Standard Polishing Results
PC/UPC（R20）
Polishing Process: 4 processes (not including “Remove Glue ”)
Return Loss: ≥50 dB
Top Curvature: 10~25 mm
Top Excursion: ≤50 nm
Core Hollow: ≤0.1 um
Surface Roughness ≤50 nm
Options for Polishing jigs
No. Model Description Remark
1 DW-PJFC20 FC/PC connector style jig, 20 positions φ2.50mm,20 positions
2 DW-PJST20 ST/PC connector style jig, 20 positions φ2.50mm,20 positions
3 DW-PJSC20 SC/PC connector style jig, 20 positions φ2.50mm,20 positions
4 DW-PJFC20 FC/PC connector style jig, 24 positions φ2.50mm,24 positions
5 DW-PJST24 ST/PC connector style jig, 24 positions φ2.50mm,24 positions
6 DW-PJSC24 SC/PC connector style jig, 24 positions φ2.50mm,24 positions
7 DW-PJMU24 MU/PC connector style jig, 24 positions φ1.25mm,24 positions
8 DW-PJLC24 LC/PC connector style jig, 24 positions φ1.25mm,24 positions
9 DW-PJMU40 MU/PC connector style jig, 40 positions φ1.25mm,40 positions
10 DW-PJLC40 LC/PC connector style jig, 40 positions φ1.25mm,40 positions
11 DW-PJFCA18 FC/APC connector style jig, 18 positions φ2.50mm,18 positions
12 DW-PJSCA18 SC/APC connector style jig, 18 positions φ2.50mm,18 positions
13 DW-PJMUA18 MU/APC connector style jig, 18 positions φ1.25mm,18 positions
14 DW-PJLCA18 LC/APC connector style jig, 18 positions φ1.25mm,18 position
15 DW-PJMJA18 MTRJ connector style jig, 18 positions 18 positions
16 DW-PJMPO18 MPO connector style jig, 18 positions 18 positions